UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone: (800).331-3282 Fax: (818) 662	2-4141	
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	514413 IUMPQUA	
UCC Direct Services	7006733	{
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	WAWA FIXTURE	

Skagit County Auditor

1/12/2006 Page

2 1:25PM

File with: Skagit, WA				THE ABOVE SPACE	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
1. D	EBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEG	GAL NAME -	insert only one debtor name (1a	or 1b) - do not	abbreviate or combine nam	ies		
0.0	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Harbour Printing, Inc.							
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	AAILING ADDRESS 6 Market St.			CITY Mount Ver	non	STATE	POSTAL CODE 98273	COUNTRY
1d. <u>\$</u>	OR	O'L INFO RE GANIZATION STOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	ff. JURISDICTK	ON OF ORGANIZATION WA	1g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	X
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EX	ACT FULL LE	EGAL NAME - insert only one de	btor name (2a	or 2b) - do not abbreviate or	combine r	names	
OR	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						-	
UK	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
2c. N	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2d. <u>\$</u>	OR	D'L INFO RE GANIZATION BTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTIO	ON OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
3. S	ECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert (only one secured party nam	e (3a or 3b)	
OR	sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Umpqua Bank							
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX		
	MAILING ADDRESS Box 1820			CITY Roseburg		STATE OR	POSTAL CODE 97470	COUNTRY
4. Th	is FINANCING STATEMENT cov	vers the following	ig collateral:		<u> </u>	7 <u> </u>	7 N	

All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles an accounts proceeds)located at: 2226 Market St., Mount Vernon, WA and 903 25th St., Anacortes, WA P26230 18-34-04

7006733

						<u> </u>
5. /	ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6.	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be f		n the REAL 7. Check to REC [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	UEST SEARCH REPORT	f(S) on Debtor(s)	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. (OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			' =		, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>

68711100

GGLD

FINANCING STATEMEN OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back	CAREFULLY				
NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) O	N RELATED FINANCING STATEM	MENT			
Harbour Printing, Inc.			•		
P 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
D. MISCELLANEOUS	<u> </u>				
006733-40-1	Ŋ.				
14413 IUMPQUA					
8711100					
SGLD					
ile with: Skagit, WA			THE ADOME COACE IC	FOR FILING OFFICE USI	- ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one n	ame (11a or 11b) - do not (ONET
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			To some state of the state of t		
R 445 INDIVIDUALIS LAST NAME	The second section of the sect	FIRST NAME	Laine	LE NAME	SUFFIX
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		THE PARTY	IMIDO	LE MONE	JUFFIA
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		СІТУ	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
Id. <u>SEE INSTRUCTION</u> ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		11t. JURISDICTION OF ORG.	ANIZATION 11g.	ORGANIZATIONAL ID#,	f any
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY	S or ASSIGNOR S/P's NA	ME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDD	LE NAME	SUFFIX
			green and a second		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STAT	E POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral or is filed as a	imber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral desc	ription:		<u> </u>
4. Description of real estate: Description: 2226 Market St., Mo !5th St., Anacortes, WA	unt Vernon, WA and 903				
			Name of the Control o	///	
		{	S. Market		
			No.		
			No.		
			³ √*		
			³ / ₂ ² ²		
			³ \ ₂ c ⁴		
	ibove-described real estate		³ / ₁ / ₂ ⁴		
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Varner Creek Investments, LLC		A7 Charles de la constant	*\.~**		
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of (if Debtor does not have a record interest): Varner Creek Investments, LLC O Box 278,Mount Vernon,WA,98		17. Check only if applicable a	nd check <u>only</u> one box. Trustee acting with respect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Varner Creek Investments, LLC		1	rustee acting with respect to p	property held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Varner Creek Investments, LLC		Debtor is a Trust or	rustee acting with respect to p nd check <u>only</u> one box.	property held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): Varner Creek Investments, LLC	3273	Debtor is a Trust or 18. Check only if applicable at Debtor is a TRANSMITTI Filed in connection with a	rustee acting with respect to p nd check <u>only</u> one box.	tion effective 30 years	Decedent's Estate